
 
2021 AGO Regional Convention Coordinators’ Orientation attendees 
 
Executive Director 
 
James Thomashower    james.thomashower@agohq.org 
 
 
Councillor for Conventions 
 
Michael Velting    mvelting@christcathedral.org 
 
 
Committee for Convention members 
 
John Dixon      johnsdixon@aol.com  
Co-coordinator - Hampton Roads VA Regional 2009 
(overseeing Tulsa)  
 
Jason Charneski    jasoncharneski@gmail.com  
Coordinator - Hartford CT Regional 2013 
(overseeing Westchester County) 
 
Joseph Butler     h.j.butler@tcu.edu  
Coordinator - Fort Worth TX Regional 2015 
(overseeing Portland, OR) 
 
 
2021 Regional Convention Coordinators and Board of Regional Councillors 
 
Northeast Region (dual convention with Mid-Atlantic) 
 
Venue: Westchester County, NY 
Coordinator:   Jonathan Riss   jonriss@gmail.com 
Regional Councillor: Leslie Smith  northeastago@gmail.com 
 
Mid-Atlantic Region 
 
Regional Councillor: Wayne Wold  woldw@hood.edu 
 
 
 
 
Southeast Region 
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Regional Councillor: Sue Mitchell-Wallace smw30076@bellsouth.net 
 
Great Lakes Region 
 
Regional Councillor: Karl Bruhn  karl.bruhn.ago@gmail.com   
 
North Central Region 
 
Regional Councillor: Karen Black  karen.black@wartburg.edu   
 
Southwest Region 
 
Venue: Tulsa, OK 
Coordinator: Casey Cantwell   casey@caseycantwell.com  
Regional Councillor: Vicki Schaeffer  vschaeffer@ou.edu  
 
West Region 
 
Venue: Portland, OR 
Coordinator: Heidi Kohne   kohneheidi@gmail.com 
Regional Councillor: Matthew Burt  matthewburt@gmail.com  
 
Convener of AGOYO    
 
Jillian Gardner     conveneragoyo@gmail.com 
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